CCTV | EX27 All-Weather Cameras
The EX27 is an all-weather camera that includes all of the
best features of a plug-and-play camera without
compromise to CCD optics and lens quality. The EX27
takes advantage of the latest imaging technology,
including high resolution extended CCDs with MFP
Technology for exceptional day/night performance.
The EX27 features an all-weather housing constructed of

Operational Range -50ºC to +50ºC (58ºF to 122ºF)
Environment IP66, NEMA 4X compliant
Ordering Information
EX27MX4V0409B‑N All-Weather Camera
All weather cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night,
4-9 mm lens, NTSC, black
EX27MX4V0409B-
N
EX27MX4V0409B-P All-Weather Camera
All weather cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night,
4-9 mm lens, PAL black
EX27MX4V0409B-P
EX27MX4V0922B‑N All-Weather Camera
All weather cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night,
9-22 mm lens, NTSC, black
EX27MX4V0922B-
N
EX27MX4V0922B‑P All-Weather Camera
All weather cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night,
9-22 mm lens, PAL black
EX27MX4V0922B-P
EX27MX4V0409W-N All-weather Camera
All-weather cam, 1/3" extended day/night,
4-9 mm lens, NTSC, white
EX27MX4V0409W-
N
EX27MX4V0409W-P All-weather Camera
All-weather cam, 1/3" extended day/night,
4-9 mm lens, PAL, white
EX27MX4V0409W-
P
EX27MX4V0922W-N All-weather Camera
All-weather cam, 1/3" extended day/night,
9-22 mm lens, NTSC, white
EX27MX4V0922W-
N
EX27MX4V09922W-P All-weather Camera
All-weather cam, 1/3" extended day/night,
9-22 mm lens, PAL white
EX27MX4V09922W
-P
EX27 All-Weather Cameras | 3
Ordering Information
Accessories
EXMB.015B Pole Mount Adapter Bracket
Pole Mount Adapter, black
EXMB.015B
EXMB.017B Wall Mount Adapter Bracket
Wall Mount Adapter, Black
EXMB.017B
EXMB.020B L-bracket
L-Bracket Only, Heavy Duty, black
EXMB.020B
EXMB.023B Wall Bracket
Wall Bracket, Black
EXMB.023B
EXSH.27B Sun Hood
Sun Hood, Black